
Financial Transactions 10th April – 14th May 2020 
 

Receipts £ 

Hartlepool Borough Council 
Court award 
Court award 
Allotment rent plot 1 
Allotment rent (part) plot 2 

10,860.00 
1,000.00 

950.00 
75.00 
40.00 

TOTAL: £12,925.00 

Payments £ 

Edward Egglestone (payroll) 
C&C Walkers (2xgrasscut) 
CLCA 
Wave water bill 
Clerks salary 

105.12 
396.00 

92.69 
11.90 

206.02 
TOTAL: £811.73 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


