Financial Transactions 10th April – 14th May 2020

Receipts	£
Hartlepool Borough Council	10,860.00
Court award	1,000.00
Court award	950.00
Allotment rent plot 1	75.00
Allotment rent (part) plot 2	40.00
TOTAL:	£12,925.00
Payments	Ŧ
Edward Egglestone (payroll)	105.12
C&C Walkers (2xgrasscut)	396.00
CLCA	92.69
Wave water bill	11.90
Clerks salary	206.02
TOTAL:	£811.73